
The following options are only 
available between 10 a.m. and 3:30 p.m.

SPLASH CAFÉ by the French Gourmet

  •••••••••••••

  •••••••••••••••••••

  •••••••••••

  ••••••••••••••••••••

KIDS’ MEAL
Little Snorkeler combo      

••••••••••••••••
$9.50

L

V

V

$3
$3
$3
$1.50

$2

$5
$6
$4.75
$5

$2
$2.50

$3
$3

$4.50

$5.50

Bottled soda 20oz
Boxed water
Bottled drinks
Milk - Chocolate or regular
Apple juice
Orange juice

Small 12oz
Large 16oz 

Odwalla smoothie
Sambazon Energy drink

Fair Trade coffee
Small 12oz
Large 16oz 

Iced coffee
Hot chocolate
Latte - Regular or spiced chai

Small 12oz
Large 16oz

 

COOL DRINKS 

HOT DRINKS •••••••••••••••

      ••••••••••••

$7/$8
$9

$7

Draft beer            
Canned wine 
Red, white, rosé, or sparkling    
Canned cocktail

ALCOHOL ••••••••••••••••••
L

L

Choice of: Chicken tenders (2), hot dog, or PB&J 
Includes: French Gourmet cookie or fruit, plus juice 
or milk in a reusable lunch bag

SMALL BITES
Fruit cup                   $6
Guacamole and bag of chips  $8
Soft pretzel                 $5
Soupe du jour w/ baguette slice    $6.50

Hot dog                    $6.50

SALADS
Mixed green side salad       $5
Cobb salad                 $12
Salade Niçoise              $14

BREAKFAST
Breakfast Sandwich       $7
Hot croissant, egg, cheese 
with ham or bacon

LUNCH 
Chicken Tenders (4)      $8 
with ranch dressing & fries

8oz Hamburger          $12 
Lettuce, tomato, onion, 
pickle, dijon aioli, fries 

Beyond Burger          $13 
Lettuce tomato, onion, pickle, 
dijon aioli, fries 

Caesar Sandwich        $12 
Grilled chicken lettuce, tomato, 
parmesan crisp, caesar dressing chips  

SANDWICHES
Turkey baguette             $8 
Ham baguette               $8
Vegetarian                  $8

BAKERY
Cookie/brownie              $4.50

French breakfast rolls         $4/6
French pastry               $6.50

FRIES 
Plain with dijon aioli           $6
Truffle                 $7.50

Parmesan, truffle infused oil, 
parsley, truffle dijon aioli 

Carne Asada Fries         $14
Cheese, guacamole, salsa 

  ••••••••••••••••••

  •••••••••

  ••••••••••••••••••

THE GRILL

Allergy Information
Our cafe offers products with 
peanuts, tree nuts, soy, milk, 
eggs and wheat. We cannot

guarantee that any of our products 
are safe to consumer for people 
with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, 

egg or wheat allergies.


