SPI CONTROLL By the French Gourmet

	COOL DRINKS			SMALL BITES ······	
	Bottled soda 20oz		\$3	Fruit cup	\$6
	Boxed water		\$3	Guacamole and bag of chips	\$8
	Bottled drinks Milk - Chocolate or regular Apple juice		\$3	Soft pretzel	\$5
			\$1.50	Soupe du jour w/ baguette slice	\$6.50
			\$2	Hot dog	\$6.50
	Orange juice				
		Small 12oz	\$5	BAKERY	00000
		Large 16oz	\$6	Cookie/brownie	\$4.50
	Odwalla smoothie		\$4.75	French breakfast rolls	\$4/0
	Sambazon Energy drink		\$5	French pastry	\$6.50
	HOT DRINKS			SALADS	
	Fair Trade coffe			Mixed green side salad	\$5
		Small 12oz	\$2	Cobb salad	\$12
		Large 16oz	\$2.50	Salade Niçoise	\$14
Iced coffee Hot chocolate		\$3 \$3			
			SANDWICHES		
Latte - Regular or spiced chai			Turkey baquette	\$8	
		Small 12oz	\$4.50	Ham baguette	Ф \$ 8
		Large 16oz	\$5.50	▼ Vegetarian	\$8
				Vegetarian	Ψω
	ALCOHOL		0 0 0 0 0		
Draft beer Canned wine		\$ 7/ \$8 \$ 9	KIDS' MEAL		
			Little Snorkeler combo	\$9.50	
	Red, white, rosé, or sparkling Canned cocktail			Choice of: Chicken tenders (2), hot dog, or	
			\$7	Includes: French Gourmet cookie or fruit, plus juid or milk in a reusable lunch bag	

or milk in a reusable lunch bag



The following options are only available between 10 a.m. and 3:30 p.m.

Breakfast Sandwich Hot croissant, egg, cheese with ham or bacon

FRIES

Plain with dijon aioli \$6 \$7.50 Truffle Parmesan, truffle infused oil. parsley, truffle dijon aioli \$14 Carne Asada Fries Cheese, quacamole, salsa

LUNCH

with ranch dressing & fries **B** 8oz Hamburger \$12 Lettuce, tomato, onion,

\$8

\$13

Beyond Burger Lettuce tomato, onion, pickle, dijon aioli, fries

Chicken Tenders (4)

\$12 Caesar Sandwich Grilled chicken lettuce, tomato, parmesan crisp, caesar dressing chips



Allergy Information

Our cafe offers products with peanuts, tree nuts, soy, milk, eggs and wheat. We cannot guarantee that any of our products are safe to consumer for people with peanut, tree nut, soy, milk, egg or wheat allergies.